

Email

Mobile

mail@keaonline.org

+91 944-787-2714

+91 964-544-6439

**Kerala Economic Association (KEA)** 

Register No: KNR/CA/600/2013

https://keaonline.org

## **Membership Application Form**

Patron MA Oommen	Name	
	Nationality	
President K N Harilal	Gender	
	Date of Birth (DD-MM-YYYY)	
Vice-Presidents S Harikumar Rejuna C A	Highest Educational Qualification	
	Specialization/Areas of interest	
General Secretary Santhosh T Varghese	Institution/Affiliation, if any	
	Current Position/Designation:	
Joint Secretaries Anitha Kumari L Nirmal Roy Treasurer Godwin SK	Mailing Address	
Address KEA, C/o Gulatin Institute of Finance & Taxation (GIFT), Sreekariyam, Thiruvanthapuram,	Permanent Address	
	Email	
	Mobile Number	
Kerala 695017		

### Membershin Fees

Type of Membership	Annual	Life	Student *	
Amount	₹ 1,000.00	₹ 5,000.00	₹100.00	

I, the undersigned, hereby apply for Student/Annual/Life Membership of Kerala Economic Association (KEA) and undertake to abide by its Constitution, Bye laws, Rules and Regulations to advance and fulfil the objectives of the Association. Sincerely

### Signature

Date

\* Student membership is for the corresponding year (April-March).

Note: KEA does not accept membership fee paid from outside India or in foreign currency.



**Kerala Economic Association (KEA)** 

Register No: KNR/CA/600/2013

https://keaonline.org

Kindly send the completed application form either by post to the address specified or the scanned PDF version via email after payment of applicable fee by means of online bank transfer/demand draft/cash deposit/UPI transfer in favour of "Kerala Economic Association" mail@keaonline.org with a copy to treasurerofkea@gmail.com

QR Code

UPI ID: keralaecoassn@cnrb



# For online transfer (RTGS/NEFT/IFSC)

Name of Account: Kerala Economic Association (KEA) Account no: 0819101097488 IFSC Code: CNRB0000819 Bank Name: Canara Bank Canara Bank Building, M.G.Road, Spencer Junction, Thiruvananthapuram 695039.

### **Payment Details**)

1. Amount Paid (₹)\_\_\_\_\_\_

(in words) INR \_\_\_\_\_

2. Mode of payment (Provide Details):

3. Reference Number of transaction \_\_\_\_\_\_

4. Date of payment \_\_\_\_\_\_

5. Name of Bank \_\_\_\_\_\_

6. Place \_\_\_\_\_

All applications for membership are placed before the Executive Committee, KEA in its meeting, organized from time to time and those found eligible are admitted as members after which the letters of membership confirmation or otherwise would be sent.

For further information of KEA, write to mail@keaonline.org